
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office : 1st Floor Bijulee Bhawan, paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001

CIN : U401 01AS2003SGC007238
Phone No. 0361-2739520IFax:0361-2739513 Web : mvrriu aecci.co.in

No: AEGCL/DGM/LACITT/TLS-69/2025i n lq ,

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Dated:[['.of^r{

** lnterested bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website :;.:_: .. _ .- .:.._.-. :for more cietarls.

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning an'7 reason thereof.

Nr/
Deputt Genc.ai Manarrer

Lowcr Assam T&T Crrcle

AEGCL Narengi Guwahalr-26

Memo No AEGCL/DG -.-
"rfry 

,-
1 PS to the MD, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for kind aporarsal to the MD AEGCL.2 The CGM, O&N/, LAR, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-O1 - for kind information.
3 The GM, Lower Assam T&T Zone, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for kind information4. The AGM (lT). AEGCL Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for information & neeessary publication in AEGCLs

website,

5 The AGM (PR), AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan. Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-01 - for information and necessary publicatiori in teadinq
newspapers.

6.

7.

The AGM, Guwahati rransmission Division, AEGCL, Narengi, Guwahati-26 - for information.
Notice Board.

Deputv General Manager

Tender No" AEGC L/DG M/LAC/TT/T LS-O 9 1202517 97 ; Dated : 1 6/07/2025

Tender Detaiis / Name of work

Switchyard PCC, Earthing and dismantling of existing
equipment etc. at 132kV Baghjap GSS for catering power to
TATA Semiconductor Project at Jagiroad

Tender lnviting Authority The Deputy General Manager, Lower Assam T&T Circle AEGe L

r) Designation

ii) Address

The Deouty General Mdnager

Lower Assam T&T Circle. AEGCL, Narengi. Guwahati-26

Type of work Electrical work incl. supply

Total Tender Value
Rs. 7,36,007.00 (Rupees Seven Lakh Thirty Six Thousand and

Seven) only including taxes.

Cost of Bid document Rs" 1000.00 (Non-refundable)

B) QritiealQaLes;

Tender Start Date & Time 17.07.2025 from 10 Hrs : 00 Mins

Submission Sta( Date & Time 17.07.2025 lrom 12 Hrs_ : 00 Mins

Tender Enci Date & Time 06.08.2025 till 12 Hrs : 00 Mins

Techno-Commercial Bid Opening Date & Time 07.08.2025 at 14 Hrs : 00 Mins

!-
O/o tlre Deputy General Manager, Lower Assarn T&T Circte, Narengi, Guwahati-26

Phone/Fax-0361-2550734; E-mail: dgmttc.guwahati@aegcl.co.in; dgrnlattcircle@gmail.com


